8 Township, Craven County, North Carolina, and 
described as follows: 

All that certain lot or parcel of land situated in Pembroke, No. Eight Township, Craven County, North 
Carolina, and more particularly described as follows: All of Lots Numbers six Hundred and Sixty (660) 
and Six Hundred and Sixty Four (664) in the Subdivision known as PEMBROKE, a map of said plan of 
Pembroke is duly recorded in Book 202, at Page 98 and 99 in the office of the Register of Deeds of 

Craven County, reference to which map is hereby made and same is incorporated herein for a more

[...]

A tract or parcel of land in the County of Craven, and State of North Carolina, in Number Eight 
Township, and bounded as follows: 

All that certain lot or parcel of land situated in Pembroke, No. Eight Township, Craven County, 
North Carolina, and more particularly described as follows: All of Lots Numbers Six Hundred 
and Sixty (660) and Six Hundred and Sixty Four (664) in the Subdivi:-iion known as 
PEMBROKE, a map of said plan of Pembroke is duly recorded in Book 202, at Page 98 and 99 
in the office of the Register of Deeds of Craven County, reference to which map is hereby made 
and same is incorporated herein for a more complete description.